
NY Trading Session 2013-part2 **Training sessions just 1-2 hours long
15430 carried over opportunites identified for all mkts

Date Currency Trending
Couter-
trend

Pips
Captured

Cummulative
Pips Wins Losses Notes: ( IC-Info Center live SMS alert)

5/28/2013 gbpusd x 60 15490 * Live Trade
5/28/2013 usdjpy x 0 15490 Live Trade-BE no go
5/28/2013 nzdusd x 0 15490 Live Trade-BE no go
5/28/2013 audusd x 0 15490 Live Trade-BE no go
5/28/2013 audusd x 0 15490 Session recap - up 18 - BE trade
5/28/2013 audusd x 65 15555 * Second time went
5/28/2013 cadjpy x 40 15595 * Session recap
5/28/2013 gbpusd x 65 15660 * Session recap
5/28/2013 gbpchf x 70 15730 * Session recap
5/29/2013 gbpaud x 66 15796 * Session recap
5/29/2013 eurjpy x 44 15840 * Session recap
5/29/2013 usdchf x 50 15890 * Session recap
5/30/2013 audusd x 32 15922 * Live trade some got all some got 17
5/30/2013 nzdusd x 60 15982 * Session Recap
5/30/2013 usdjpy x -33 15949 * Entry order from Tuesday
5/30/2013 euraud x 32 15981 * Session Recap
5/30/2013 nzdjpt x 85 16066 * Session Recap
5/30/2013 gbpnzd x 155 16221 * Session Recap
5/30/2013 gbpaud x 40 16261 * Session Recap

Week 22       + 831

1/14/2013 audusd x -38 834 * Live Trade London session



June 831 includes 4 days of May
July
August
September
October
Novemeber
December
Total Trades 297
Total Losses 29 2 on the Fake Twitter Crash
Ave PIP capture/ytd 55.5
Ave Month 3086
Total ytd 16,261 Traders record - not ours

IC Alert=
Info Center SENT alert

Short week added to
june

Note: since
spreads vary with
Broker -the spread
is NOT taken into
account above


